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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 912 BLASIGH G. 1:46.363
Migliore

1 1:56.712 12:52:48.750

2 1:47.435 12:54:36.185

3 1:55.524 12:56:31.709

4 1:46.363 12:58:18.072

5 1:57.182 13:00:15.254

6 1:46.785 13:02:02.039

7 2:08.426 13:04:10.465

8 3:17.437 13:07:27.902

 Po. 2 - # 85 VAN DE VEN N. + 00.063
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.363 12:52:44.746

2 1:46.937 12:54:31.683

3 1:46.761 12:56:18.444

4 4:04.573 13:00:23.017

5 2:12.210 13:02:35.227

6 1:56.044 13:04:31.271

7 1:46.426 13:06:17.697

 Po. 3 - # 28 GALVAGNO E. + 00.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.688 12:53:35.896

2 2:07.830 12:55:43.726

3 2:45.451 12:58:29.177

4 1:50.249 13:00:19.426

5 1:47.684 13:02:07.110

6 2:09.432 13:04:16.542

7 1:46.994 13:06:03.536

 Po. 4 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 03.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.399 12:52:53.283

2 1:53.324 12:54:46.607

3 1:57.815 12:56:44.422

4 1:50.769 12:58:35.191

5 1:52.694 13:00:27.885

6 1:51.557 13:02:19.442

7 1:59.940 13:04:19.382

8 1:50.022 13:06:09.404

 Po. 5 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 05.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.585 12:53:00.373

2 1:54.731 12:54:55.104

3 1:51.529 12:56:46.633

4 2:07.748 12:58:54.381

5 1:53.467 13:00:47.848

6 1:51.739 13:02:39.587

7 2:12.319 13:04:51.906

8 2:03.577 13:06:55.483

 Po. 6 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 05.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.685 12:53:14.950

2 1:55.918 12:55:10.868

3 2:16.461 12:57:27.329

4 1:51.554 12:59:18.883

5 1:51.868 13:01:10.751

6 2:08.709 13:03:19.460

7 1:56.986 13:05:16.446

 Po. 7 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 06.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.518 12:52:51.345

2 1:53.720 12:54:45.065

3 1:53.206 12:56:38.271

4 2:05.375 12:58:43.646

5 1:52.750 13:00:36.396

6 2:12.387 13:02:48.783

7 3:25.056 13:06:13.839

 Po. 8 - # 80 POLATO C. + 07.273
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.933 12:53:16.586

2 2:01.079 12:55:17.665

3 1:56.580 12:57:14.245

4 2:07.235 12:59:21.480

5 1:59.762 13:01:21.242

6 1:54.437 13:03:15.679

7 1:53.636 13:05:09.315

 Po. 9 - # 317 AGOSTI D. + 07.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.016 12:53:02.188

2 1:56.891 12:54:59.079

3 1:53.816 12:56:52.895

4 1:55.803 12:58:48.698

5 2:01.279 13:00:49.977

6 1:57.644 13:02:47.621

7 1:54.319 13:04:41.940

8 1:57.737 13:06:39.677

 Po. 10 - # 412 STILO M. + 07.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.477 12:53:28.598

2 2:11.087 12:55:39.685

3 2:09.118 12:57:48.803

4 1:54.981 12:59:43.784

5 2:10.485 13:01:54.269

6 2:02.220 13:03:56.489

7 1:54.051 13:05:50.540

 Po. 11 - # 915 MONTANARO S.+ 07.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.873 12:53:05.897

2 2:03.917 12:55:09.814

3 1:55.474 12:57:05.288

4 1:54.632 12:58:59.920

5 1:55.457 13:00:55.377

6 2:11.337 13:03:06.714

7 1:54.069 13:05:00.783

8 2:06.551 13:07:07.334

 Po. 12 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 07.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.958 12:53:06.835

2 1:59.580 12:55:06.415

3 1:56.297 12:57:02.712

4 2:40.410 12:59:43.122

5 1:54.242 13:01:37.364

6 1:54.248 13:03:31.612

7 1:55.576 13:05:27.188

 Po. 13 - # 987 LAGO E. + 08.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.464 12:52:58.008

2 2:17.558 12:55:15.566

3 1:55.390 12:57:10.956

4 1:55.280 12:59:06.236

5 1:56.191 13:01:02.427

6 3:03.997 13:04:06.424

7 1:55.281 13:06:01.705

 Po. 14 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 10.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.697 12:53:17.995

2 2:03.371 12:55:21.366

3 2:06.986 12:57:28.352

4 1:58.815 12:59:27.167

5 1:57.154 13:01:24.321

6 1:58.326 13:03:22.647

7 1:56.519 13:05:19.166

 Po. 15 - # 121 STORTI M. + 11.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.390 12:53:03.875

2 2:04.918 12:55:08.793

3 2:01.516 12:57:10.309

4 1:58.714 12:59:09.023

5 3:33.831 13:02:42.854

6 1:58.412 13:04:41.266

7 1:57.426 13:06:38.692

 Po. 16 - # 47 ODDO G. + 11.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.677 12:53:22.947

2 2:04.789 12:55:27.736

3 2:01.942 12:57:29.678

4 2:03.925 12:59:33.603

5 3:24.754 13:02:58.357

6 1:57.922 13:04:56.279

7 2:00.152 13:06:56.431

 Po. 17 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 11.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.080 12:53:18.119

2 2:00.608 12:55:18.727

3 1:58.339 12:57:17.066

4 1:58.037 12:59:15.103

5 1:59.428 13:01:14.531

6 2:13.833 13:03:28.364

7 2:19.308 13:05:47.672

Fastest lap: 1:46.363 
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 Po. 18 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M.+ 12.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.227 12:53:19.732

2 2:07.084 12:55:26.816

3 2:09.427 12:57:36.243

4 2:02.187 12:59:38.430

5 1:58.746 13:01:37.176

6 2:11.101 13:03:48.277

7 2:00.411 13:05:48.688

 Po. 19 - # 21 GARGANI B. + 15.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.073 12:53:30.833

2 2:17.374 12:55:48.207

3 2:02.056 12:57:50.263

4 2:02.103 12:59:52.366

5 2:30.055 13:02:22.421

6 2:03.895 13:04:26.316

7 2:03.938 13:06:30.254

 Po. 20 - # 282 CURINO S. + 16.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.895 12:53:50.245

2 2:10.722 12:56:00.967

3 2:07.637 12:58:08.604

4 2:22.458 13:00:31.062

5 2:04.664 13:02:35.726

6 2:22.854 13:04:58.580

7 2:03.160 13:07:01.740

 Po. 21 - # 177 BERGADANO F.+ 19.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.728 12:53:16.526

2 2:08.904 12:55:25.430

3 2:06.355 12:57:31.785

4 2:05.800 12:59:37.585

5 2:08.214 13:01:45.799

6 2:08.394 13:03:54.193

7 2:09.218 13:06:03.411

 Po. 22 - # 988 MINESSO A. + 24.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.200 12:53:35.538

2 2:14.000 12:55:49.538

3 2:12.763 12:58:02.301

4 2:18.750 13:00:21.051

5 2:12.443 13:02:33.494

6 2:10.974 13:04:44.468

7 2:10.614 13:06:55.082

Fastest lap: 1:46.363 
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